
MUKAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJPURA 
CALENDAR (2023-2024) 

Academic Calendar 

 

List of Holidays 
 

1. Mahavir Jayanti    04.04.23  Tue. 
2. Good Friday     07.04.23  Fri. 
3. Baisakhi/B’day of 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar    14.04.23  Fri. 
4. Id-Ul-Fitr     22.04.23  Sat. 
5. Martydom Day of 

Guru Arjan Dev Ji    23.05.23  Tue. 
6. Id-Ul-Zuha     29.06.23  Thu. 
7. Martydom Day of 

Shahid Udham Singh Ji   31.07.23  Mon. 
8. Independence Day    15.08.23  Tue. 
9. Raksha Bandhan    30.08.23  Wed. 
10. Janamashtami    07.09.23  Thu. 
11. Prakash Utsav  

Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji   16.09.23  Sat. 
12. Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti  15.10.23  Sun. 
13. B’day of Mahatma Gandhi  02.10.23  Mon. 
14. Dussehra     24.10.23  Tue. 
15. Valmiki Jayanti    28.10.23  Sat. 
16. Karwa Chauth    01.11.23  Wed. 
17. Choti Diwali     11.11.23  Sat. 
18. Diwali      12.11.23  Sun. 
19. Vishwakarma Day    13.11.23  Mon. 
20. Bhaiya Dooj     14.11.23  Tue. 
21. Prakash Utsav of 

Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji   27.11.23  Mon. 
22. Martydom Day of 

Guru Teg Bahadur Ji   17.12.23  Sun. 
23. Christmas     25.12.23  Mon. 
24. B’day of Shri Guru Gobind  

Singh Ji     
25. Makar Sakranti    14.01.24  Sun. 
26. Republic Day    26.01.24  Fri. 
27. Birthday of Guru Ravi Das Ji  24.02.24  Sat. 
28. MahaShivratri    08.03.24  Fri. 
29. Shaheedi Diwas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji 23.03.24  Sat. 

   30.Holi      25.03.24  Mon. 
 
  



 

List of Activities 

Date Day Class Activity 

APRIL 

13-04-23 Thursday VI TO X Quiz (Constitution and US) 

22-04-23 Saturday 

I to IV Tree plantation 

V to VII Slogan writing (Mother Earth) 

8th to 10th Poster making Theme “The Mother Earth  

MAY 

09-05-23 Tuesday I & II Poem recitation 

12-05-23 Friday III & IV Story Telling 

16-05-23 Tuesday V & VI JAM 

20-05-23 Tuesday VI & VII Ad Mania 

JULY 

11-07-23 Tuesday III & IV Science quiz 

18-07-23 Tuesday V & VI Topic presentation with props 

25-07-23 Tuesday VII & VIII Model Making 

29-07-23 Tuesday IX & X Model Making 

AUGUST 

08-08-23 Tuesday I & II Calligraphy Competition 

14-08-23 Monday III & IV Poem Recitation theme “Patriotism” 

22-08-23 Tuesday V & VI Story Telling with props 

29-08-23 Tuesday VII & VIII Extempore 

OCTOBER 

10-10-23 Tuesday I & II E.V.S Quiz 

17-10-23 Tuesday III & IV Social studies quiz 

23-10-23 Monday V & VI Group Discussion 



 

 

31-10-23 Tuesday VII & VIII Power point Presentation 

NOVEMBER 

09-11-23 Thursday 
IX & X Salad Making 

XI & XII Fireless Cooking 

10-11-23 Friday 

I & II Diya/ Candle Decoration 

III to VI DIY FOR Diwali celebration 

VII & VIII Rangoli Making 

DECEMBER 

5-12-23 Tuesday I & II Maths Quiz 

08-12-23 Friday III & IV Maths Quiz 

12-12-23 Tuesday V & VI Math Model Making 

12-01-24 Friday II & III Calligraphy Competition 

16-01-24 Tuesday IV Story Telling 


